

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

P.W.D. N/10- BNP Dim Ka Road (Phornj) To
Pipda elih.

Under - MR-3054

DIVISION

SUB DIVISION

Khushnara construction Pvt. Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB.No-2364 Kharnaz-261109

2nd and final Construction Bill

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
a/w- BGP- Dumka Road					
(Dhuni) To pipradia					
Under MR-3054					
Agency- Kumbhara Construction					
private limited.					
Government No- 13 MBD / 23-24					
Date of Started- 11-8-2023					
Date of Completion-					
Earth work in foundation					
do	do	all Comp			
$2 \times 7.60 \text{ M} \times 2.133 \times 1.60 \text{ M} = 51.87 \text{ M}^3$					
Return wall					
$4 \times 1.767 \times 1.93 \times 1.60 \text{ M} = 21.82 \text{ M}^3$					
floor					
$1 \times 6.20 \text{ M} \times 0.40 \times 0.250 \text{ M} = 0.62 \text{ M}^3$					
					74.31 M ³
1) providing for sand filling					
do	do	all Comp			
Abutment					
$1 \times 6.20 \text{ M} \times 1.629 \times 0.10 \text{ M} = 1.0 \text{ M}^3$					
2) providing PCC in 20 (1:2:4)					
do	do	all Comp			
Concrete					
Abutment					
$2 \times 7.60 \times 2.133 \times 0.20 \text{ M} = 6.48 \text{ M}^3$					
Return wall					
$4 \times 1.767 \times 1.93 \times 0.20 \text{ M} = 2.72 \text{ M}^3$					

(Continuation) 9.20 M³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.G. 270	163312
29) Hume pipe up to 60 mm dia					
do do all con					
city vide trans page no (37)					
15.00 M CR 248.74 / M				Rs 373120	
				Rs 27020062	
30) providing for R.M. Stone					
do do all con					
city vide trans page no (51)					
6 no CR 2816.45 / no				Rs 168992	
31) pricing for 200 mm Stone					
do do all con					
city vide trans page no (51)					
2000 CR 796.33 / no				Rs 159272	
32) Direction and place identical					
timbered					
do do all con					
city vide trans page no (51)					
3.84 m ² CR 14811.77 / m ²				Rs 568762	
33) pricing and fixing rets -					
reflectors set					
do do all con					
city vide trans page no (51)					
(i) 60 mm x equilateral triangle					
1200 CR 4336.18 / no				Rs 520342	
(ii) 60 mm circular					
4000 CR 4254.91 / no				Rs 170202	
(iii) 60 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
800 CR 4111.17 / no				Rs 328892	
(iv) 90 mm x side octagon					
400 CR 8555.91 / no				Rs 34224	

(Continuation) 272459312

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. f 272	45931 =
34) providing for boundary pl/a.					
do				all Com	
Qty side 2ms poyear (51)					
162 no @ Rs 660.32 / no				Rs	106972
35) printing new letter.					
do				all Com	
Qty side 2ms poyear (51)					
1496 letter @ Rs. 0.72 / letter					1077 =
36) planting of tree.					
do				all Com	
Qty side 2ms poyear (51)					
188 each @ Rs 1195.18 / each				Rs	225258
37) providing and fixing Logo					
of Main tenore banner.					
do				all Com	
Qty side 2ms poyear (51)					
400 @ Rs 11319.91 / no				Rs	45280
				Rs	27624518 =
Add GST 18.1.				Rs	4972413 =
Add 10% 14.				Rs	276245 =
Add S.P.				Rs	280000 =
Add S.F.				Rs	23655 =
				Rs	33176831 =
Less as per agreement				Rs	3317683 =
				Rs	29859148 =
Less previous bill / page up				Rs	26050000 =
(36)				Rs	3809148 =
work has been completed					
as per Specification					
30-4-24				30/4/24	
28				AE	
51/10/24					
28					

(Continuation)